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Page: 2, Table 1
For: NADH-cytochrome c reductase	 Read: NADPH-cytochrome c reductase

Page: 2, right column, line 9
For: NADH-dehydrogenase	 Read: NADPH-cytochrome c reductase

Page: 3, Table 2
For: NADH-cytochrome c reductase	 Read: NADPH-cytochrome c reductase

Page: 3, right column, line 6
For: NADH-cytochrome C reductase	 Read: NADPH-cytochrome c reductase

Page: 4, right column, line 30
For: NADH-cytochrome c reductase	 Read: NADPH-cytochrome c reductase

Page: 5
For:

Table 4 Contribution of each subcellular fraction to the reduction of Cu-PTSM*

Mitochondrial Microsomal Cytosolic

Ehrlich ascites tumor cells
Brain

1.01
0.02

0.14
—0.08

—0.15
1.06
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